HTSI 2026 CALENDAR I

Issue

147
148
149
150
151

152

153
154
155
156

157

158

Cover

January
February
March
April
May

June

July/August
September
October
October

November

December

HTSI/Specials Newsstand

HTSI Focus man-wellbeing-motors 16/1/ 2026
NUMERO SPECIALE HTSI - Special Event 20/2/2026
Fashion and sustainability 20/3/2026
Superior Interiors 24/4/2026
Focus Beauty/-Jewelry - Economy of Beauty 22/5/2026
HTSI Pitti/Milan Men's Fashion + Focus on Hi-Tech 16/6/2026
and Motors

HTSI Focus Outdoor - Focus Boats 17/7/2026
HTSI Men's/Women's Fashion 18/9/2026
A passion for Fashion 9/10/2026
Superior interiors + Special Issue - ARTE 30/10/2026
HTSI Special Beauty (+ perfumes and beauty 20/11/2026
treatments) + Focus on Jewelry

Special Christmas (Food & Wine) + Focus watches 11/12/2026

men and women

Deadline

16 /12/2025
3/2/2026
3/3/2026
2/4/2026
5/5/2026

28/5/2026

30/6/2026
31/7/2026
22/9/2026
8/10/2026

3/11/2026

24/11/2026

Please note that any non-scheduled operations on individual issues (banners, special inserts, other
initiatives) may require early product closure and, consequently, earlier delivery of materials than the
schedule. Operation Stampa will confirm the closure dates from time to time.

18/11/2025
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