HTSI 2026 CALENDAR				
Issue	Cover	HTSI/Specials	Newsstand	Deadline
147	January	HTSI Focus man-wellbeing-motors	16/1/2026	16 /12/2025
148	February	NUMERO SPECIALE HTSI – Special Event	20/2/2026	3/2/2026
149	March	Fashion and sustainability	20/3/2026	3/3/2026
150	April	Superior Interiors	24/4/2026	2/4/2026
151	May	Focus Beauty/-Jewelry - Economy of Beauty	22/5/2026	5/5/2026
152	June	HTSI Pitti/Milan Men's Fashion + Focus on Hi-Tech and Motors	19/6/2026	28/5/2026
153	July/August	HTSI Focus Outdoor - Focus Boats	17/7/2026	30/6/2026
154	September	HTSI Men's/Women's Fashion	18/9/2026	31/7/2026
155	October	A passion for Fashion	9/10/2026	22/9/2026
156	October	Superior interiors + Special Issue - ARTE	30/10/2026	8/10/2026
157	November	HTSI Special Beauty (+ perfumes and beauty treatments) + Focus on Jewelry	20/11/2026	3/11/2026
158	December	Special Christmas (Food & Wine) + Focus watches men and women	11/12/2026	24/11/2026

Please note that any non-scheduled operations on individual issues (banners, special inserts, other initiatives) may require early product closure and, consequently, earlier delivery of materials than the schedule. Operation Stampa will confirm the closure dates from time to time.

